Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-TEMP and TC Series
Features
•	 Temperature and voltage
measurement USB devices
•	 Thermocouple, RTD, thermistor, or
semiconductor sensor measurements
•	 Eight analog inputs

Connector Type: Screw terminal
Wire Gauge Range: 16 AWG to 30 AWG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
USB-TEMP 8-channel temperature measurement device; supports
thermocouples, RTDs, thermistors, and semiconductor
sensors. Includes USB cable and MCC DAQ software CD.
USB-TEMP-AI 8-channel temperature and voltage measurement
device; supports thermocouples, RTDs, thermistors, and
semiconductor sensors. Includes USB cable and MCC DAQ
software CD.
USB-TC 8-channel thermocouple measurement device. Includes USB
cable and MCC DAQ software CD.
USB-TC-AI 8-channel thermocouple and voltage measurement device.
Includes USB cable and MCC DAQ software CD.
Accessories
Part No. Description
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 -type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 -type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745691-01 3-wire, 100 ohm RTD, sealed with alumina tube, 1 m
(USB-TEMP and USB-TEMP-AI only)
745691-02 3-wire, 100 ohm RTD, platinum (ready made), 2 m